
 

NFL Draft Media Contacts 

For media credential questions or information, please email EventCredentialHelp@nfl.com.  

 
Destination Cleveland 
Contacts for journalists based outside of the Cleveland/Akron area (or based in CLE but 
reporting for a national outlet). Source for destination news, Cleveland story ideas related to 
the Draft and interview requests with David Gilbert, president & CEO of Destination Cleveland 
and Greater Cleveland Sports Commission. 
 
Nick Urig, nurig@destinationcle.org, 312.244.0029 
Emily Lauer, elauer@destinationcle.org, 216.224.3624 
 

Greater Cleveland Sports Commission 
Contact for journalists based in the Cleveland/Akron area who are reporting for a media 
outlet that covers the area. Source for Cleveland-specific NFL Draft information and interview 
requests with David Gilbert, president & CEO of Greater Cleveland Sports Commission and 
Destination Cleveland, regarding locally focused planning/logistics and event economic impact. 
 
Meredith Painter, mpainter@clevelandsports.org, 216.496.3863 
 

Cleveland Browns 
Contact for all media on Browns-related story ideas. 
Rob McBurnett, RMcBurnett@clevelandbrowns.com, 440.824.6175 
 

NFL 
Contact for all media regarding NFL Draft programming and logistics announcements. 
Morgan Dreossi, Morgan.Dreossi@nfl.com, 646.876.6145 
 
For media credential questions or information, please email EventCredentialHelp@nfl.com.  
 

Pro Football Hall of Fame 
Rachel Gutting, Rachel.Gutting@ProFootballHOF.com, 330.583.3671 
 

Visit Canton 
Tonja Marshall, tonjam@visitcanton.com, 330.224.8652 
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